
Mascot: Spartan Coach:
Colors: White, Green Assistant:

Record: Girls 1-4 Record:
Captain: ASKOUNIS, Lily, JACKSON, EmmaCaptain:

Manager: Manager:
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4 Jr
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7 So
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9 Fr

10 So

11 So

12 Jr

13 Fr
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18 Jr
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1A So

2 Jr
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12 Fr

13 Sr

14 So

15 So

16 So

17 So

18 Sr

19
20 JrCONTICELLO, Richard

RUMP, Gavin 

ONG, Ian 

HYLAND, Jill 

ROADY, Sarah Beth

HUNTER, Brock 

HACKNEY, James

ZHURI, Andy

OLIVER, Diego 

MOSS, Nathan

BARBER, Luke

CHAO, Austin

BEALS, Devon

BROOKS, Samuel

HANVEY, Emmie

SMITH, Isabella

WONG, Lindsay

Boys' Name

GARCIA, Avery

BARRROW, Piper 

NALL, LC

MINYARD, Molly

BECERRA, Luisa

CONNER, Elizabeth  

ROBERTSON, Jack

EASTON, Elliot

OTEIZA, Lillian

PAVLIN, Marin

HEMMER, Julian

STOREY, Lucas

REBOLLAR, Joshua

STRATFORD HS

JACKSON, Emma 

Girls' Name

Joe MCCOMMONS

Casandra BRISBIN, Blocker DUNCAN

Boys 5-1

BARBER, Luke, CHAO, Austin

RILEY, Hana

ASKOUNIS, Lily


